
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

2

1

1

2

4

2

3

1

2

2

3

4

1

5

3

4

6

7

5

1

No.

121

9

155

64

4

186

510

191

44

3

96

221

22

887

53

720

710

55

117

115

03

215

68

51

5

77

951

Name

Eric Wong

George Hulse

Team Bill Greene

Jeffrey Curtis

Chris Cobetto

Dj Fitzpatrick

John Huebner

Todd Nunn

Brian Ward

Joe Moholland

Ken Van de Water

Sanjeev Duggal

Jeff Emanuelson

Hunter Allen

Chris Morris

Russ Carter

David Richardson

Mike Tharpe

Marc Bennett

Daniel Gregory

Al Wheatley

Ed Hunter

Beau Dunnivant

Mike Morris

Bill Velasco

Richard Loughrie

John Khoury

Class

GTS3

Super Unlimited

American Iron Xtreme

GTS3

American Iron

GTS2

GTS3

American Iron

GTS4

Super Touring 2

GTS4

GTS3

GTS2

GTS2

CMC

CMC

Super Unlimited

CMC

CMC

PTB

CMC

American Iron

American Iron

CMC

CMC

American Iron

Super Touring 1

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

15

15

13

9

8

5

5

3

Best Tm

1:18.408

1:19.138

1:20.792

1:21.027

1:21.420

1:20.629

1:21.527

1:22.780

1:21.327

1:20.187

1:22.135

1:23.486

1:23.902

1:26.135

1:25.178

1:25.956

1:24.741

1:27.133

1:30.840

1:24.860

1:26.785

1:22.092

1:21.926

1:26.410

1:30.792

1:28.514

1:35.116

Make-Model

BMW-M3

Porsche-993 Turbo

Ford-Mustang

Porsche-Cayman S

RTR-Mustang

BMW-M3

BMW-E46 M3

Ford-Mustang

Porsche -997S

Chevrolet-Corvette

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

BMW-M 3

Porsche-911

Ford-Mustang

Ford-Mustang

Panoz-Esperante

Ford-Mustang

Chevrolet-Camaro

Porsche-944

Chevrolet-Camaro

Ford-Mustang

Ford-Mustang

Ford-Mustang

Chevrolet-Camaro

BMW-M3

Sponsor

http://www.brakeswap.com

star auto

All Aspects Motorsports

Track Rocket Racing

Performance Autosport/RTR

"Road Race Technologies

McDonalds

"Lanco Paving

GT Performance

"raptor motorsports

Peaks Coaching Group

190175

"Wheatley Motors

England Run Vet Clinic

"Blue Oval Classics

Canterbury Texaco

www.MovitUSA.com

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/17/2013 4:41:53 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: James Packer

Race Director: Jim Johnson

Time Trial Director: Jon Felton

Event Director: Chris Cobetto

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

Margin of Victory

4.688

Avg. Speed

92.943

Best Lap Tm

1:18.408

Best Spd

91.827

Best Lap by

121 - Eric Wong

2013 Summit Summer Breeze

Thunder (AI, AIX, SU, PTA-B,CMC/2,FFR, GTS2-5, ST1-3, HC1-2, STR)

Sat Race

Race started at 14:43:47

Summit Main 2.000 Miles

8/17/2013 02:20 PM


